PO Midia

Visuplac

G2 Midia

Prime Led
Connection Led Brasil
O Cara da Midia

Follow-Up Propaganda

Prodoor Propaganda
Traffic Led

WS Promogdes
Creative Led
Yellooh Midia

Light Mub

Clean Midia
Cemusa

Public Comunicacgao
LedMe Painéis
Mude Mobiliarios
ABCMM Publicidade
Vip Channel
Dipublic

Plan Painéis

Eagle Indoor

Now Painéis

Opc¢ao Midia

Ideias Mult Services
Rio Verde Servigos
SBS Comunicagao
Agéncia Majestic
Alternamidia

Dooh Midia
Majestic Painéis
Social Door

Brasilia Midia Exterior
Media Brasil

SCA Midia

G&D Publicidade
Mega Dooh

Select Propaganda
Play Up Midias

267.158,24
201.535,36
167.809,65
148.565,68
136.259,90
126.341,27
121.214,89
112.027,10
109.292,94
107.585,56
101.791,04
98.628,51
97.294,58
95.461,76
90.301,09
82.798,67
82.153,66
80.093,17
70.674,93
70.468,78
66.134,05
60.972,20
54.168,23
51.937,11
51.337,45
48.762,80
47.815,53
42.334,30
33.149,42
32.716,79
29.791,92
28.283,47
27.773,40
26.199,66
25.636,99
25.551,43
25.140,86
24.606,62
23.735,50
23.522,42



Linforte Eventos 23.175,00

All Channel 22.765,11
Fluxo Midia 20.205,36
Alumi Publicidades 17.940,24
Embrasil-EU 17.459,65
Sunset Eventos 14.438,58
Midia 10 10.255,38

3.243.266,25



